  BULLETIN RSR-4
                                     Mag-Con Engineering 501 Apollo Drive, Lino Lakes, MN 55014
                                               Phone (651) 784-8888    Fax (651) 784-8100
           1 of 2
Division of Badger Transformer Co. Inc.
                      MODEL 70A
                                        RESISTANCE SENSING POWER RELAYS
OPERATION IS SIMPLE

energized in non-operative condition) by simple terminal
connection change.
HOW TO ORDER:
Order by the Model Number. Models with specifications
different from those shown here are available only by
special order at additional cost (a complete written
description is necessary). Call Factory for more
Information.
70A-2R 20 megohm no delay
70A-4R 40k ohm no delay
70A-1 100 megohm no delay
70A-2T5 20 megohm 5 sec delay
70A-2T4 20 megohm 4 sec delay
70A-2T3 20 megohm 3 sec delay
70A-2T2 20 megohm 2 sec delay
70A-2T1 20 megohm 1 sec delay
70A-2T.1 20 megohm 0.1 sec delay